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Fiche matériel

VOLVO

Le 22/06/2023

Votre pelle sur chenilles Volvo ECR145EL OCCASION - E000070

Marque :

Modeéle :

Référence :

Numéro de série :
Année :

Premiere main :
Heures :

Etat :

Lame

Fléche volée variable
Ligne BRH

Ligne Auxiliaire
Graissage centralisé

Coupleur hydraulique
3 Godets

Volvo

ECR145EL
E000070

311701

2018

Non communiqué
2350h

Bon état
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